A
B
A
Ø A
Ø F
Ø E
Ø D
C
T
PETP
波纹管边缘保护
Conduit edge protection Material: TPE
    �elastic conduit edge protection for FIPLOCK®
corrugated conduits in fine and coarse profile
    �to protect sensitive cable and wire insulation
at the conduit exit under vibrations
产品号
Part No.  1)
名义尺寸
Nominal width
尺寸
Dimensions
in mm
重量
Weight
黑色 / black NW Ø A B C Ø D Ø E Ø F T g
PETP-07B 07 13,2 20,4 9,7 9,9 9,2 6,0 1,0 0,8
PETP-10B 10 15,9 22,2 10,7 12,6 11,9 9,3 1,0 1,1
PETP-12B 12 18,9 25,3 12,2 15,5 14,8 11,7 1,0 1,6
PETP-17B 17 24,2 28,1 13,4 20,8 20,0 15,7 1,0 2,5
PETP-23B 23 31,6 30,9 14,7 28,1 27,0 22,0 1,0 3,7
PETP-29B 29 38,1 31,2 14,7 34,2 33,1 27,8 1,2 5,5
PETP-36B 36 45,8 37,2 17,7 41,8 40,6 35,2 1,2 8,1
PETP-48B 48 57,8 37,5 17,7 53,8 52,7 46,0 1,2 10,6
PETP-56B 56 71,5 44,5 20,9 66,2 64,6 55,3 1,5 19,3
PETP-70B 70 83,8 47,4 22,2 78,5 77,0 66,1 1,5 24,4
+120°C
–40°C
+248°F
–40°F